
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

1 REPL 7219
STREET
MAINT

BACKHOES'
W/HYDRAULIC
THUMB

760-03 Backhoe 1.0000 EA PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        407 1 Low
Country
Machiner
y

Gayle
Humphries

     3698 1.0000 09/20/201
3

65730.000
00

65,730.00

        1483 1 Atlantic
Coastal
Equipmen
t

Patrick Smith      1375 1.0000 09/20/201
3

71193.750
00

71,193.75

        2232 1 G.j.and L,
inc

Leonard Ward 1.0000 09/20/201
3

63520.800
00

63,520.80

        3824 1 Yancey
Bros Co.

Alan
Arnsdorff

1.0000 09/20/201
3

71985.000
00

71,985.00

        3825 1 ASC
Constructi
on Equipt

Eric Fatyol 1.0000 09/20/201
3

75925.000
00

75,925.00

Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

2 REPL 7820
SEWER
MAINT
REPL 525

BACKHOES'
W/MANUAL
THUMB

760-03 Backhoe 2.0000 EA PO Open
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Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        407 1 Low
Country
Machiner
y

Gayle
Humphries

     3698 2.0000 09/20/201
3

60840.000
00

121,680.00

        1483 1 Atlantic
Coastal
Equipmen
t

Patrick Smith      1375 2.0000 09/20/201
3

63288.720
00

126,577.44

        2232 1 G.j.and L,
inc

Leonard Ward 2.0000 09/20/201
3

60263.210
00

120,526.42

        3824 1 Yancey
Bros Co.

Alan
Arnsdorff

2.0000 09/20/201
3

67773.000
00

135,546.00

        3825 1 ASC
Constructi
on Equipt

Eric Fatyol 2.0000 09/20/201
3

72250.000
00

144,500.00
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